<Search name or ticker>

97) Output

Hedge Funds ranked - 1yr Perf

Ticker

1] AVACEGA KY
2] UGFMSTA K]
3] PUREHCG K
§] GHCCFAA KY
i) PURENAT KY]
§] SMCHOFI KY
1] BRPAFLU KY]
§] APSCHIN KY
4] SMCCNMI KY
10) CNALPHA KY
11) SPCHOPA K}
12) SPGRCHC K}
13) GOLDCHI KY
14) SINCSGA KY
1§) CONGAII CH
16) REGCADY KY
11] CONGADI CH

MName

AVANT CAPITAL EAGLE-A
FORMOSA ASIA OPP-UG GR CM3
PURE HEART VALUE INVEST FUN
GH CHINA CEMTURY FUMD-CLS A
PURE HEART MATURAL SELECTIO
SIMON MURRAY & CO CHINA FD-
BRILLIAMT PARTNERS FUND LP
APS GREATER CHINA LONG/SHO
SMC CHIMA MNEW MARKETS SP I
CHINA ALPHA II FUND LTD-USD
SPRINGS CHINA OPPORT FF-A
SPRINGEOARD GR CHIMA FEED-C
GOLDEM CHIMA FUND-UMRESTRI
SINOPAC-CHINA STRAT GROWTH
CONGRONG ADVANTAGE FD II
REGA CAPITAL DYMNAMIC VALUE
CONGRONG ADVANTAGE FD I
LCOMNCDONG LAOVAMNTAGE EQ TIT |
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161.521
92.571
88.470
87.042
78.901
78.617
77.976
77.938
77:511
70.442
64,286
63.918
61.994
56.887
56,769
49,698
48,697
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JOOK RAYMOND
LA,

ZHAD DANYANG
LA,

ZHAD DANYANG
LA,

LIN SHI
KOK-HOI WONG
TONY YAM
JAMES WANG
JAMES ZHAO
ANDY LI
GEORGE JIANG
KEVIN SUN
JUN LU

ZHANG JIE
JUN LU
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Avant Capital Eagle Fund was ranked the best performing Greater China hedge fund among 88 Greater China
funds for the 12-month period between March 2014 to April 2015, according to Bloomberg.

Fund Screening
88 funds

Managerment Company

Avant Capital Management Co Ltd
UG Investment Advisers Ltd
Pureheart Capital Asia

LyGH Capital Pte Ltd

Pureheart Capital Asia

Simon Murray & Co Cayman Ltd/Caym
Brilliance Capital Management

APS Asset Management Pte Ltd
Simon Murray & Co Cayman Ltd/China
China Alpha Fund Management HK Ltd
Springs Capital Hong Kong Ltd
Springboard Capital Ltd
Greenwoods Asset Management Ltd/C
Sinopac Asset Management Asia Ltd
Shanghai Congrong Investment Manag
Goldman Sachs International




