Avant Capital Eagle Fund was ranked the best performing Greater China hedge fund among 88 Greater China funds for the 12-month period between March 2014 to April 2015, according to Bloomberg.

<search name="" o<="" th=""><th>r ticker> 97) Output</th><th>98) A</th><th>ctions 🕶 🖠</th><th>99) View 🔻 Fund Screening</th></search>	r ticker> 97) Output	98) A	ctions 🕶 🖠	99) View 🔻 Fund Screening
Hedge Funds ranked - 1yr Perf 88 funds				
Ticker	Name	Tot Ret 17	Manager	Management Company
1) AVACEGA KY	AVANT CAPITAL EAGLE-A	161.521	JOOK RAYMOND	Avant Capital Management Co Ltd
2) UGFMSTA KY	FORMOSA ASIA OPP-UG GR CMS	92.571	N.A.	UG Investment Advisers Ltd
3) PUREHCG K	PURE HEART VALUE INVEST FUN	88.470	ZHAO DANYANG	Pureheart Capital Asia
4) GHCCFAA KY	GH CHINA CENTURY FUND-CLS A	87.042	N.A.	LyGH Capital Pte Ltd
s) PURENAT KY	PURE HEART NATURAL SELECTIO	78.901	ZHAO DANYANG	Pureheart Capital Asia
6) SMCHOFI KY	SIMON MURRAY & CO CHINA FD-	78.617	N.A.	Simon Murray & Co Cayman Ltd/Caym
1) BRPAFLU KY	BRILLIANT PARTNERS FUND LP	77.976	LIN SHI	Brilliance Capital Management
8) APSCHIN KY	APS GREATER CHINA LONG/SHO	77.938	KOK-HOI WONG	APS Asset Management Pte Ltd
9) SMCCNMI KY	SMC CHINA NEW MARKETS SP I	77.511	TONY YAM	Simon Murray & Co Cayman Ltd/China
10) CNALPHA KY	CHINA ALPHA II FUND LTD-USD	70.442	JAMES WANG	China Alpha Fund Management HK Ltd
11) SPCHOPA KY	SPRINGS CHINA OPPORT FF-A	64.286	JAMES ZHAO	Springs Capital Hong Kong Ltd
12) SPGRCHC KY	SPRINGBOARD GR CHINA FEED-C	63.918	ANDY LI	Springboard Capital Ltd
13) GOLDCHI KY	GOLDEN CHINA FUND-UNRESTRI	61.994	GEORGE JIANG	Greenwoods Asset Management Ltd/C
14) SINCSGA KY	SINOPAC-CHINA STRAT GROWTH	56.887	KEVIN SUN	Sinopac Asset Management Asia Ltd
15) CONGAII CH	CONGRONG ADVANTAGE FD II	56.769	JUN LU	Shanghai Congrong Investment Manag
16) REGCADY KY	REGA CAPITAL DYNAMIC VALUE	49.698	ZHANG JIE	Goldman Sachs International
	CONGRONG ADVANTAGE FD I	48.697	JUN LU	Shanghai Congrong Investment Manag
	CONGRONG ADVANTAGE ED III	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	JUN 111	Shanghai Congrong Investment Manag